
VOTINGCARD
2nd SEMI FINAL

NAME: _______________

11

22

33

44

55

66

77

88

99

1010

1111

1212

1313

1414

1515

MALTA
SARAH BONNICI - LOOP

ALBANIA
BESA - TITAN

GREECE
MARINA SATTI - ZARI

SWITZERLAND
NEMO - THE CODE

CZECHIA
AIKO - PEDESTAL

FRANCE
SLIMANE - MON AMOUR

AUSTRIA
KALEEN - WE WILL RAVE

DENMARK
SABA - SAND

ARMENIA
LADANIVA - JAKO

LATVIA
DONS - HOLLOW

SPAIN
NEBULOSSA - ZORRA

SAN MARINO
MEGARA - 11:11

GEORGIA
NUTSA BUZALADZE - FIREFIGHTER

BELGIUM
BEFORE THE PARTY’S OVER

ESTONIA
5MIINUST & PUULUUP - (NENDEST) NARKOOTIKUMIDEST EI TEA ME (KÜLL) MIDAGI 

ITALY
ANGELINA MANGO - LA NOIA

ISRAEL
EDEN GOLAN - HURRICANE

NORWAY
GÅTE - ULVEHAM

QUALIFYING? (X)

WHICH 10 SONGS GET QUALIFIED FOR THE GRAND FINAL?
YOU CAN WRITE ANYTHING YOU WANT - IMPORTANT ARE
THE BOXES IN EACH LINE. MARK THE SONGS, WHICH YOU
THINK GET QUALIFIED FOR THE GRAND FINAL.

1616 THE NETHERLANDS
TALI - FIGHTER


